
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2020-21) 
 
 

3rd List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letter with a 
request to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to 
confirm their seat. The Seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at the time 
of admission. No other communication shall be entertained by the Institute in this regard. 
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
this round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) The candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times 
per offer in the main rounds of offer. 

 
School of Electrical Sciences  
(Power System Engineering) 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. 

Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

Category 

offered 

1.  MTECH/PSE/2020/0303  MR. SOURAV MANDAL  GEN 

2.  MTECH/PSE/2020/0412  MR. NIKET  GEN 

3.  MTECH/PSE/2020/0431  MS. SHASHI BHANU  EWS 

4.  MTECH/PSE/2020/0474  MS. ALAKA SAI SEVIKA  OBC 

5.  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0106  MR. VIJAY KUMAR  OBC 

6.  MTECH/PSE/2020/0288  MR. SAQIB SYEED USMANI  ST 
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Waiting List  

 

The waiting list candidates as listed below will be issued offer letter for admission to 
M.Tech. Programme, if any vacancy available after this round of selection through COAP. 

School of Electrical Sciences  
(Power System Engineering) 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No.  Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY
1 MTECH/PSE/2020/0434 MS. SRAVANTHI REDDY SURA

2 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0113 
MR. RAJPUROHIT SANJAYSINGH 
MAHENDRASINGH 

3 MTECH/PSE/2020/0346 MR. KUMAR GOURAV

4 MTECH/PSE/2020/0533 MR. GAURAV KUMAR

5 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0079 MR. GAGAN TEOTIA

6 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0138 MS. NEHA GOUR

7 MTECH/PSE/2020/0359 MR. SOURAV TIWARI

8 MTECH/PSE/2020/0142 MS. MAMALI MISHRA

9 MTECH/PSE/2020/0256 MR. MAHESH PANDURANG MOHITE 

10 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0099 MR. RAJASEKHAR BHUMIREDDY

11 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0082 MS. DULAM ANUSHA

12 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0141 MR. KADADURI RAMANAREDDY

13 MTECH/PSE/2020/0528 MR. KAUSIK BISWAS

14 MTECH/PSE/2020/0479 MR. DIGVIJAY KUMAR

15 MTECH/PSE/2020/0428 MR. SUSHANT RANJAN

16 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0117 MR. MD RAASHID

17 MTECH/PSE/2020/0338 MR. AISHWARYA MAHAPATRA

18 MTECH/PSE/2020/0482 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH KAHLON

19 MTECH/PSE/2020/0221 MR. TARUN KUMAR SAHU

20 MTECH/PSE/2020/0267 MR. SUMAN SOURAV MISHRA

21 MTECH/PSE/2020/0328 MR. HARSHIT SHARMA

22 MTECH/PSE/2020/0337 MR. JETHU SINGH

23 MTECH/PSE/2020/0446 MS. RACHNA TRIPATHI

24 MTECH/PED/2020/0036 MR. TUHIN MITRA

25 MTECH/PSE/2020/0277 MR. PRATIK PRIYAM

26 MTECH/PSE/2020/0424 MR. SIDDHESH SAMBHAJI JADHAV

27 MTECH/PSE/2020/0139 MR. SHUBHANSHU SHARMA

28 MTECH/PSE/2020/0027 MR. ANADI SHANKAR JHA

29 MTECH/PSE/2020/0330 MR. S SETHURAMAN

30 MTECH/PSE/2020/0332 MR. SOUGATA NAYAK

31 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0131 MR. SOORAJ GUPT

32 MTECH/PSE/2020/0344 MS. PRAKRITI YADAV

33 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0085 MR. AMIT KUSHWAH

34 MTECH/PSE/2020/0478 MR. NISHIT SHARMA

35 MTECH/PSE/2020/0055 MR. NAVEEN KUMAR SAHU

36 MTECH/PSE/2020/0068 MR. SAHIL DALVI

37 MTECH/PSE/2020/0436 MS. RINKI

38 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0142 MR. SATYAJIT SWAIN

39 MTECH/PSE/2020/0034 MR. SANJEEB KUMAR GOUDA

40 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0042 MR. ARGHYA MALLICK

41 MTECH/PSE/2020/0363 MS. VINAYA MARY PRINSE

42 MTECH/PSE/2020/0242 MS. SUDESHNA BIT

43 MTECH/PSE/2020/0483 MR. PADAM DHAR DWIVEDI

44 MTECH/PSE/2020/0041 MR. ARJAB SENGUPTA

45 MTECH/PSE/2020/0289 MR. CHIRAG GUPTA

46 MTECH/PSE/2020/0523 MR. MD NAZISH KAMRAN

47 MTECH/PSE/2020/0394 MR. AMOL NARANG



 
48 MTECH/PSE/2020/0073 MS. RICHA DUBEY

49 MTECH/PSE/2020/0077 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH

50 MTECH/PSE/2020/0146 MR. SHUBHASHISH

51 MTECH/PSE/2020/0259 MR. PRASOON

52 MTECH/PSE/2020/0368 MS. POOJA JAISWAL

53 MTECH/PSE/2020/0473 MR. ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN

54 MTECH/PSE/2020/0066 MR. VIVEK SINGH

55 MTECH/PSE/2020/0093 MR. SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL

56 MTECH/PSE/2020/0096 MS. MONICA PRASAD

57 MTECH/PSE/2020/0129 MS. SULAGNA BISWAL

58 MTECH/PSE/2020/0237 MS. IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI

59 MTECH/PSE/2020/0460 MS. PARAMITA BANERJEE

60 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0067 MR. ENDURI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY

61 MTECH/PSE/2020/0386 MS. SEZAL GUPTA

62 MTECH/PSE/2020/0524 MR. PANKAJ PANDEY

63 MTECH/PSE/2020/0051 MS. POLAKI ANANTHA SATYA ANUSHA 

64 MTECH/PSE/2020/0268 MR. RATNESH KUMAR YADAV

65 MTECH/PSE/2020/0515 MS. SAUMYA YADAV

66 MTECH/PSE/2020/0518 MS. SANAPALA DEVAYANI

67 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0004 MR. LAKSHMI KANT RAO

68 MTECH/PSE/2020/0012 MR. BIBEKANANDA SWAIN

69 MTECH/PSE/2020/0044 MR. ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE

70 MTECH/PSE/2020/0383 MS. SHREEPOOJA SINGH

71 MTECH/PSE/2020/0382 MR. PRABHAT SINGH

72 MTECH/PSE/2020/0098 MR. AKASH RAJ

73 MTECH/PSE/2020/0339 MR. SHIVANSH SHRIVASTAVA

74 MTECH/PSE/2020/0004 MR. SOURAV PANDA

75 MTECH/PSE/2020/0453 MR. DEVENDRA SINGH ADHIKARI ADHIKARI 

76 MTECH/PSE/2020/0234 MR. ADARSH PRAKASH PANDEY

77 MTECH/PSE/2020/0432 MR. NITESH BHATNAGAR

78 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0097 MR. HARENDRA KHOJA

79 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0123 MS. PIYALI GHOSH

80 MTECH/PSE/2020/0355 MR. VIPUL SANTWANI

81 MTECH/PSE/2020/0215 MR. MIRDODDI KAUSHIK

82 MTECH/PSE/2020/0393 MR. PAWAN SHARMA

83 MTECH/PSE/2020/0514 MR. SUBHAKANTA MISHRA

84 MTECH/PSE/2020/0443 MR. RAJ RAUSHAN BHARTI

85 MTECH/PSE/2020/0488 MR. NIKHIL SAHU

86 MTECH/PSE/2020/0103 MR. GIDDALURU PAVAN KUMAR

87 MTECH/PSE/2020/0405 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

88 MTECH/PSE/2020/0018 MR. ABINASH TRIPATHY

89 MTECH/PSE/2020/0082 MR. NIKHILESH PATIDAR

90 MTECH/PSE/2020/0252 MR. BIKASHA KANTI NAYAK

91 MTECH/PSE/2020/0315 MR. KIRAN KUMAR B

92 MTECH/PSE/2020/0399 MR. JAYANT PRAKASH

93 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0013 MR. NEEL SHRIVASTAVA

94 MTECH/PSE/2020/0223 MR. GRANDHE SRAVANI

95 MTECH/PSE/2020/0435 MR. NITESH KUMAR MUDGAL

96 MTECH/PSE/2020/0007 MR. GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI BHARADWAJ 

97 MTECH/PSE/2020/0015 MS. TANYA PRAKASH

98 MTECH/PSE/2020/0380 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

99 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0081 MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR

100 MTECH/PSE/2020/0049 MR. ABHISHEK SOHGAURA

101 MTECH/PSE/2020/0354 MS. ANSHIKA GUPTA

102 MTECH/PSE/2020/0495 MR. PATIL HITENDRA PRAKASH

103 MTECH/PSE/2020/0311 MR. AVIJIT NEMO

104 MTECH/PSE/2020/0002 MR. MANEESH KUMAR

105 MTECH/PSE/2020/0471 MS. DEEKSHA SHARMA

106 MTECH/PSE/2020/0229 MR. JNANARANJAN DAS

107 MTECH/PSE/2020/0286 MR. SOURAV SEN

108 MTECH/PSE/2020/0507 MS. ARPITA NATH

109 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0121 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH

110 MTECH/PSE/2020/0264 MR. ANMOL KUMAR NIGAM



 
111 MTECH/PSE/2020/0019 MS. KILARI PRAGNAA

112 MTECH/PSE/2020/0020 MS. KILARI PRAGNAA

113 MTECH/PSE/2020/0081 MS. MARELLA SRI CHANDANA

114 MTECH/PSE/2020/0378 MR. AYUSH KUMAR

115 MTECH/PSE/2020/0366 MR. ASHISH AGARWAL

116 MTECH/PSE/2020/0373 MS. PADMAKSHI

117 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0072 MR. AVIRAL TRIPATHI

118 MTECH/PSE/2020/0006 MR. VIVEK KUMAR

119 MTECH/PSE/2020/0469 MR. SUMIT RAJ

120 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0148 MR. ABHISHEK ROSHAN

121 MTECH/PSE/2020/0438 MS. ASHA KUMARI

122 MTECH/PSE/2020/0348 MR. KOTA SAI KIRAN

123 MTECH/PSE/2020/0147 MR. ANAND KUMAR R

124 MTECH/PSE/2020/0374 MR. SOURABH JAIN

125 MTECH/PSE/2020/0095 MS. SIMPLE SINGH

126 MTECH/PSE/2020/0494 MR. RAVI KUMAR

127 MTECH/PSE/2020/0025 MR. VIVEK PATEL

128 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0007 MS. KOTHURI NAGA KRISHNA SOUJANYA 

129 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0145 MR. NEELESH SABAT

130 MTECH/PSE/2020/0084 MR. SUMAN SAURAV

131 MTECH/PSE/2020/0124 MR. NAINAPATRUNI VINAY KUMAR 

132 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0120 MR. VIBHOR JAISWAL

133 MTECH/PSE/2020/0402 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

134 MTECH/PSE/2020/0106 MR. MEHER PRIYATAM

135 MTECH/PSE/2020/0275 MR. MOHIT KUMAR

136 MTECH/PSE/2020/0313 MR. AYUSH KAPUR

137 MTECH/PSE/2020/0361 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR UPADHYAY

138 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0094 MS. SUMITI

139 MTECH/PSE/2020/0080 MR. ANUP KUMAR SINGH

140 MTECH/PSE/2020/0298 MS. ALISHA JENA

141 MTECH/PSE/2020/0271 MR. PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

142 MTECH/PSE/2020/0335 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

143 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0149 
MR. NIKUNJKUMAR KAMLESHBHARTHI 
GOSWAMI 

144 MTECH/PSE/2020/0062 MR. SOUVIK PODDAR

145 MTECH/PSE/2020/0088 MR. RAJU MEDYA

146 MTECH/PSE/2020/0308 MR. SHIVAM GUPTA

147 MTECH/PSE/2020/0317 MR. PRASAD SADANAND THOTE

148 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0047 MS. SIMRAN PRIYASHI

149 MTECH/PSE/2020/0056 MR. ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

150 MTECH/PSE/2020/0057 MS. KARUNA KUMARI

151 MTECH/PSE/2020/0031 MR. SHUBHAM DWIVEDI

152 MTECH/PSE/2020/0119 MS. MANASA T S R

153 MTECH/PSE/2020/0247 MR. SHUBHAM PANDEY

154 MTECH/PSE/2020/0461 MR. MANISH MISHRA

155 MTECH/PSE/2020/0535 MR. SHIVAM GUPTA

156 MTECH/PSE/2020/0219 MR. BALWANT KUSHWAHA

157 MTECH/PSE/2020/0390 MR. MANISH KUMAR

158 MTECH/PSE/2020/0039 MR. ROHAN RAY

159 MTECH/PSE/2020/0079 MR. UTKARSH SINGH

160 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0134 MS. AVANTIKA BHATT

161 MTECH/PSE/2020/0021 MR. SURYA TEJA KONDAPALLI

162 MTECH/PSE/2020/0397 MR. SHUBHANSHU

163 MTECH/PED/2020/0246 MR. ABHAY RAJ

164 MTECH/PSE/2020/0279 MR. SARTHAK YADAV

165 MTECH/PSE/2020/0520 MR. MADHU AMARABOINA

166 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0091 MR. AKASH KUMAR

167 MTECH/PSE/2020/0467 MS. SUNITA NANDA

168 MTECH/PSE/2020/0458 MR. RAHUL KUMAR

169 MTECH/PSE/2020/0132 MR. ADITYA PALISSERY

170 MTECH/PSE/2020/0400 MR. AMAN GUPTA

171 MTECH/PSE/2020/0463 MS. J VAISHNAVI

172 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0129 MS. BANDA ANUSHA



 
173 MTECH/PSE/2020/0292 MR. ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE

174 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0002 MR. NARENDRA SINGODIA

175 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0022 MR. ABHIJIT CHANDRA

176 MTECH/PSE/2020/0037 MR. VAIBHAV BANDUJI INGLE

177 MTECH/PSE/2020/0102 MR. PRARTHANA DAS

178 MTECH/PSE/2020/0398 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

179 MTECH/PSE/2020/0028 MR. PUTHI JAYA KRISHNA

180 MTECH/PSE/2020/0454 MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA MAHATHI 

181 MTECH/PSE/2020/0278 MR. JATIN KUMAR

182 MTECH/PSE/2020/0333 MR. ADITYA KUMAR KASHYAP

183 MTECH/PSE/2020/0016 MR. PRINCE KUMAR

184 MTECH/PSE/2020/0301 MR. ASHUTOSH PATIDAR

185 MTECH/PSE/2020/0519 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA

186 MTECH/PSE/2020/0064 MR. GOUTAM GHOSH

187 MTECH/PSE/2020/0089 MS. SHAIK SHAHIDA PARVEEN

188 MTECH/PSE/2020/0243 MS. SHARMA BHAVANA ARVINDKUMAR 

189 MTECH/PSE/2020/0244 MR. ABHISHEK CHANDEL

190 MTECH/PSE/2020/0304 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

191 MTECH/PSE/2020/0285 MR. TRIPATHI SIDDHARTH SUDHAKAR 

192 MTECH/PSE/2020/0427 MR. RITESH JHA

193 MTECH/PSE/2020/0104 MS. RISHITA MUVVA

194 MTECH/PSE/2020/0060 MR. HARIDEVAN GOVINDARASU

195 MTECH/PSE/2020/0418 MR. RAHUL PRADHAN

196 MTECH/PSE/2020/0498 MR. PRANAV PRAKASH

197 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0083 MS. RINKEE GUPTA

198 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0061 MR. BADAL PANDIT

199 MTECH/PSE/2020/0087 MR. SHAURYA SWAMI KHARE

200 MTECH/PSE/2020/0105 MR. RAHUL GAUTAM

201 MTECH/PSE/2020/0128 MR. GAURAV SINGH

202 MTECH/PSE/2020/0270 MR. NITISH KUMAR

203 MTECH/PSE/2020/0290 MR. SHANTANU JAIN

204 MTECH/PSE/2020/0411 MR. ADITYA CHOWDHURY

205 MTECH/PSE/2020/0036 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

206 MTECH/PSE/2020/0487 MR. ASHISH

207 MTECH/PSE/2020/0072 MR. ASHISH KUMAR MODI

208 MTECH/PSE/2020/0141 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

209 MTECH/PSE/2020/0240 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

210 MTECH/PSE/2020/0253 MS. SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

211 MTECH/PSE/2020/0293 MS. RITIKA VERMA

212 MTECH/PSE/2020/0331 MR. PRASHANT SHARMA

213 MTECH/PSE/2020/0441 MS. PUJA GUPTA

214 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0058 MR. KISHLAY RAJ

215 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0103 MR. SHUBHAM OMPRAKASH BHOYAR 

216 MTECH/PSE/2020/0137 MR. MARRAPU VYNATHEYA

217 MTECH/PSE/2020/0452 MR. BIRANCHI NARAYAN SAHOO

218 MTECH/PSE/2020/0455 MR. ANSHIT YADAV

219 MTECH/PSE/2020/0407 MR. TARAK ANIL PAUL

220 MTECH/PSE/2020/0260 MS. NIDHI MISHRA

221 MTECH/PSE/2020/0527 MR. PASUMARTHY VENKATESH

222 MTECH/PSE/2020/0054 MR. BOGA PAVAN KALYAN

223 MTECH/PSE/2020/0249 MR. VIKAS RATHAUR

224 MTECH/PSE/2020/0318 MR. JAGAN MUKESH S R

225 MTECH/PSE/2020/0319 MR. GANDRETI GOWRI GANESH

226 MTECH/PSE/2020/0362 MR. ADITYA YADAV

227 MTECH/PSE/2020/0367 MR. TUSHAR MADHUKAR GAURKAR 

228 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0076 MS. NEETA YADAV

229 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0152 MR. NAVNEET KUMAR VATS

230 MTECH/PSE/2020/0307 MR. SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

231 MTECH/PSE/2020/0484 MR. AYUSH TRIPATHI

232 MTECH/PSE/2020/0122 MR. ISRADANI TANGIRALA

233 MTECH/PSE/2020/0531 MR. RAHUL KUMAR

234 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0105 MR. SHARAD SONI

235 MTECH/PSE/2020/0109 MS. TERATIPALLY LAKSHMI DURGA 



 
236 MTECH/PSE/2020/0302 MS. SMITA VARDHAN

237 MTECH/PSE/2020/0391 MR. DEEPAK CHANDR

238 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0092 MR. MOHD MOIN

239 MTECH/PSE/2020/0043 MR. SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY

240 MTECH/PSE/2020/0310 MR. VIKRAM MODI

241 MTECH/PSE/2020/0365 MR. ANUJ KUMAR

242 MTECH/PSE/2020/0481 MR. AMIT GAURAV

243 MTECH/PSE/2020/0070 MR. KAMISETTY HARSHAVARDHAN 

244 MTECH/PSE/2020/0464 MR. VARUN YUVRAJ

245 MTECH/PSE/2020/0040 MR. HARSH DESHWAL

246 MTECH/PSE/2020/0061 MR. RAM KRISHAN YADAV

247 MTECH/PSE/2020/0108 MR. SAYAN SAHA

248 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0024 MS. DARSHITA AHUJA

249 MTECH/PSE/2020/0076 MS. NEHA PATEL

250 MTECH/PSE/2020/0130 MR. ALOK KUMAR

251 MTECH/PSE/2020/0449 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

252 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0122 MR. SUJEET KUMAR YADAV

253 MTECH/PSE/2020/0046 MR. ANGAN SARKAR

254 MTECH/PSE/2020/0214 MS. SUMEDHA CHANDA

255 MTECH/PSE/2020/0008 MS. PEELA CHANDANI

256 MTECH/PSE/2020/0415 MR. SHERYA SHIRISHTI

257 MTECH/PSE/2020/0437 MR. SHERYA SHIRISHTI

258 MTECH/PSE/2020/0505 MR. RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

259 MTECH/PSE/2020/0506 MR. AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL

260 MTECH/PSE/2020/0058 MR. KAPIL VATS

261 MTECH/PSE/2020/0063 MS. SANIYA SIDDIQUI

262 MTECH/PSE/2020/0266 MR. ROMAN KUMAR JHA

263 MTECH/PSE/2020/0299 MR. BADAL PATNAIK

264 MTECH/PSE/2020/0456 MS. PALAK AGRAWAL

265 MTECH/PSE/2020/0343 MR. SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN

266 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0003 MR. SOURABH BHAI PATEL

267 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0101 MR. KUNAL TUKARAM CHOPADE

268 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0049 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR

269 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0118 MR. SHAIK YOUSUF

270 MTECH/PSE/2020/0235 MR. ARITRA PAL

271 MTECH/PSE/2020/0489 MR. DEEPESH SANGWAN

272 MTECH/PSE/2020/0503 MR. ANKIT SINGH

273 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0035 MR. RAHUL CHAUDHARY

274 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0070 MR. RAHUL CHAUDHARY

275 MTECH/PSE/2020/0425 MS. PALLAVI SIKHA

276 MTECH/PSE/2020/0490 MR. AJEET KUMAR

277 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0051 MS. DEEKSHA KHARE

278 MTECH/PSE/2020/0213 MS. PALAK NAYAN

279 MTECH/PSE/2020/0011 MR. SUBHAJIT DEY

280 MTECH/PSE/2020/0466 MR. ANJALI RAMKRUSHNA KHIRATKAR 

281 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0062 MS. BATHALA VENKATA DHARMA MEGHU 

282 MTECH/PSE/2020/0078 MR. KISTARAPU RAJ KUMAR

283 MTECH/PSE/2020/0241 MS. SWATI AGARWAL

284 MTECH/PSE/2020/0379 MR. ANINDRA MONDAL

285 MTECH/PSE/2020/0447 MR. HITESH VILAS BENDALE

286 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0056 MS. DEEPALI LODHI

EWS CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0138 MS. NEHA GOUR

2 MTECH/PSE/2020/0359 MR. SOURAV TIWARI

3 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0099 MR. RAJASEKHAR BHUMIREDDY

4 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0042 MR. ARGHYA MALLICK

5 MTECH/PSE/2020/0483 MR. PADAM DHAR DWIVEDI

6 MTECH/PSE/2020/0394 MR. AMOL NARANG

7 MTECH/PSE/2020/0259 MR. PRASOON

8 MTECH/PSE/2020/0386 MS. SEZAL GUPTA

9 MTECH/PSE/2020/0524 MR. PANKAJ PANDEY

10 MTECH/PSE/2020/0382 MR. PRABHAT SINGH

11 MTECH/PSE/2020/0234 MR. ADARSH PRAKASH PANDEY



 
12 MTECH/PSE/2020/0103 MR. GIDDALURU PAVAN KUMAR

13 MTECH/PSE/2020/0223 MR. GRANDHE SRAVANI

14 MTECH/PSE/2020/0435 MR. NITESH KUMAR MUDGAL

15 MTECH/PSE/2020/0002 MR. MANEESH KUMAR

16 MTECH/PSE/2020/0471 MS. DEEKSHA SHARMA

17 MTECH/PSE/2020/0264 MR. ANMOL KUMAR NIGAM

18 MTECH/PSE/2020/0366 MR. ASHISH AGARWAL

19 MTECH/PSE/2020/0373 MS. PADMAKSHI

20 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0072 MR. AVIRAL TRIPATHI

21 MTECH/PSE/2020/0080 MR. ANUP KUMAR SINGH

22 MTECH/PSE/2020/0298 MS. ALISHA JENA

23 MTECH/PSE/2020/0397 MR. SHUBHANSHU

24 MTECH/PSE/2020/0427 MR. RITESH JHA

25 MTECH/PSE/2020/0104 MS. RISHITA MUVVA

26 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0152 MR. NAVNEET KUMAR VATS

27 MTECH/PSE/2020/0043 MR. SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY

28 MTECH/PSE/2020/0213 MS. PALAK NAYAN

OBC CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/PSE/2020/0034 MR. SANJEEB KUMAR GOUDA

2 MTECH/PSE/2020/0368 MS. POOJA JAISWAL

3 MTECH/PSE/2020/0473 MR. ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN

4 MTECH/PSE/2020/0051 MS. POLAKI ANANTHA SATYA ANUSHA 

5 MTECH/PSE/2020/0268 MR. RATNESH KUMAR YADAV

6 MTECH/PSE/2020/0515 MS. SAUMYA YADAV

7 MTECH/PSE/2020/0518 MS. SANAPALA DEVAYANI

8 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0004 MR. LAKSHMI KANT RAO

9 MTECH/PSE/2020/0098 MR. AKASH RAJ

10 MTECH/PSE/2020/0432 MR. NITESH BHATNAGAR

11 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0097 MR. HARENDRA KHOJA

12 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0123 MS. PIYALI GHOSH

13 MTECH/PSE/2020/0443 MR. RAJ RAUSHAN BHARTI

14 MTECH/PSE/2020/0488 MR. NIKHIL SAHU

15 MTECH/PSE/2020/0405 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

16 MTECH/PSE/2020/0007 MR. GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI BHARADWAJ 

17 MTECH/PSE/2020/0015 MS. TANYA PRAKASH

18 MTECH/PSE/2020/0380 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

19 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0081 MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR

20 MTECH/PSE/2020/0495 MR. PATIL HITENDRA PRAKASH

21 MTECH/PSE/2020/0229 MR. JNANARANJAN DAS

22 MTECH/PSE/2020/0286 MR. SOURAV SEN

23 MTECH/PSE/2020/0006 MR. VIVEK KUMAR

24 MTECH/PSE/2020/0469 MR. SUMIT RAJ

25 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0148 MR. ABHISHEK ROSHAN

26 MTECH/PSE/2020/0348 MR. KOTA SAI KIRAN

27 MTECH/PSE/2020/0095 MS. SIMPLE SINGH

28 MTECH/PSE/2020/0494 MR. RAVI KUMAR

29 MTECH/PSE/2020/0084 MR. SUMAN SAURAV

30 MTECH/PSE/2020/0124 MR. NAINAPATRUNI VINAY KUMAR 

31 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0120 MR. VIBHOR JAISWAL

32 MTECH/PSE/2020/0402 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

33 MTECH/PSE/2020/0271 MR. PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

34 MTECH/PSE/2020/0335 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

35 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0149 
MR. NIKUNJKUMAR KAMLESHBHARTHI 
GOSWAMI 

36 MTECH/PSE/2020/0317 MR. PRASAD SADANAND THOTE

37 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0047 MS. SIMRAN PRIYASHI

38 MTECH/PSE/2020/0056 MR. ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

39 MTECH/PSE/2020/0057 MS. KARUNA KUMARI

40 MTECH/PSE/2020/0219 MR. BALWANT KUSHWAHA

41 MTECH/PSE/2020/0390 MR. MANISH KUMAR

42 MTECH/PED/2020/0246 MR. ABHAY RAJ

43 MTECH/PSE/2020/0279 MR. SARTHAK YADAV

44 MTECH/PSE/2020/0520 MR. MADHU AMARABOINA



 
45 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0091 MR. AKASH KUMAR

46 MTECH/PSE/2020/0458 MR. RAHUL KUMAR

47 MTECH/PSE/2020/0292 MR. ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE

48 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0002 MR. NARENDRA SINGODIA

49 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0022 MR. ABHIJIT CHANDRA

50 MTECH/PSE/2020/0037 MR. VAIBHAV BANDUJI INGLE

51 MTECH/PSE/2020/0028 MR. PUTHI JAYA KRISHNA

52 MTECH/PSE/2020/0454 MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA MAHATHI 

53 MTECH/PSE/2020/0016 MR. PRINCE KUMAR

54 MTECH/PSE/2020/0301 MR. ASHUTOSH PATIDAR

55 MTECH/PSE/2020/0519 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA

56 MTECH/PSE/2020/0060 MR. HARIDEVAN GOVINDARASU

57 MTECH/PSE/2020/0418 MR. RAHUL PRADHAN

58 MTECH/PSE/2020/0498 MR. PRANAV PRAKASH

59 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0061 MR. BADAL PANDIT

60 MTECH/PSE/2020/0072 MR. ASHISH KUMAR MODI

61 MTECH/PSE/2020/0141 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

62 MTECH/PSE/2020/0240 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

63 MTECH/PSE/2020/0253 MS. SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

64 MTECH/PSE/2020/0293 MS. RITIKA VERMA

65 MTECH/PSE/2020/0331 MR. PRASHANT SHARMA

66 MTECH/PSE/2020/0441 MS. PUJA GUPTA

67 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0058 MR. KISHLAY RAJ

68 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0103 MR. SHUBHAM OMPRAKASH BHOYAR 

69 MTECH/PSE/2020/0137 MR. MARRAPU VYNATHEYA

70 MTECH/PSE/2020/0452 MR. BIRANCHI NARAYAN SAHOO

71 MTECH/PSE/2020/0455 MR. ANSHIT YADAV

72 MTECH/PSE/2020/0054 MR. BOGA PAVAN KALYAN

73 MTECH/PSE/2020/0249 MR. VIKAS RATHAUR

74 MTECH/PSE/2020/0318 MR. JAGAN MUKESH S R

75 MTECH/PSE/2020/0319 MR. GANDRETI GOWRI GANESH

76 MTECH/PSE/2020/0362 MR. ADITYA YADAV

77 MTECH/PSE/2020/0367 MR. TUSHAR MADHUKAR GAURKAR 

78 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0076 MS. NEETA YADAV

79 MTECH/PSE/2020/0122 MR. ISRADANI TANGIRALA

80 MTECH/PSE/2020/0531 MR. RAHUL KUMAR

81 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0105 MR. SHARAD SONI

82 MTECH/PSE/2020/0310 MR. VIKRAM MODI

83 MTECH/PSE/2020/0365 MR. ANUJ KUMAR

84 MTECH/PSE/2020/0481 MR. AMIT GAURAV

85 MTECH/PSE/2020/0464 MR. VARUN YUVRAJ

86 MTECH/PSE/2020/0076 MS. NEHA PATEL

87 MTECH/PSE/2020/0130 MR. ALOK KUMAR

88 MTECH/PSE/2020/0449 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

89 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0122 MR. SUJEET KUMAR YADAV

90 MTECH/PSE/2020/0008 MS. PEELA CHANDANI

91 MTECH/PSE/2020/0415 MR. SHERYA SHIRISHTI

92 MTECH/PSE/2020/0437 MR. SHERYA SHIRISHTI

93 MTECH/PSE/2020/0505 MR. RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

94 MTECH/PSE/2020/0506 MR. AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL

95 MTECH/PSE/2020/0343 MR. SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN

96 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0003 MR. SOURABH BHAI PATEL

97 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0101 MR. KUNAL TUKARAM CHOPADE

98 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0049 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR

99 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0118 MR. SHAIK YOUSUF

100 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0035 MR. RAHUL CHAUDHARY

101 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0070 MR. RAHUL CHAUDHARY

102 MTECH/PSE/2020/0425 MS. PALLAVI SIKHA

103 MTECH/PSE/2020/0011 MR. SUBHAJIT DEY

104 MTECH/PSE/2020/0466 MR. ANJALI RAMKRUSHNA KHIRATKAR 

105 MTECH/PSE/2020/0078 MR. KISTARAPU RAJ KUMAR

106 MTECH/PSE/2020/0447 MR. HITESH VILAS BENDALE

107 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0056 MS. DEEPALI LODHI



 
108 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0026 MR. BALA GANESH K

109 MTECH/PSE/2020/0370 MR. HIMANSHU RANJAN

110 MTECH/PSE/2020/0423 MR. MAYUR KHODE

111 MTECH/PSE/2020/0035 MR. MACHAGIRI VINAY

112 MTECH/PSE/2020/0254 MR. ENIYAVAN RAMESHBABU

113 MTECH/PSE/2020/0477 MS. GUDUPURU MOWNIKA

114 MTECH/PSE/2020/0013 MR. KULJOT SINGH

115 MTECH/PSE/2020/0110 MS. AMRITA KUMARI

116 MTECH/PSE/2020/0325 MR. SIDDHYARTH KUMAR

117 MTECH/PSE/2020/0351 MR. PUTCHALA SANTOSH KUMAR

118 MTECH/PSE/2020/0334 MR. NUJELLA AJAY SIVA KUMAR

119 MTECH/PSE/2020/0476 MR. NAND LAL JAYASWAL

120 MTECH/PSE/2020/0465 MS. AANCHAL VAISHNAVA

121 MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0100 MS. ARELLI SRIJA

122 MTECH/PSE/2020/0228 MS. PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO 

123 MTECH/PSE/2020/0416 MR. ABHISHEK ROHIT

SC CATEGORY 
1  MTECH/PSE/2020/0245 MS. KRITIKA BARMAN

2  MTECH/PSE/2020/0135 MR. TUSHAR RANJAN BEHERA

3  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0064 MR. DEVA AMAN SURYA

4  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0001 MR. KULDEEP SINGH

5  MTECH/PSE/2020/0022 MS. SWETARUPA BEHERA

6  MTECH/PSE/2020/0048 MR. ASHISH SUNA

7  MTECH/PSE/2020/0284 MR. SAYAN MANDAL

8  MTECH/PSE/2020/0468 MR. SUNNY SINGH

9  MTECH/PSE/2020/0257 MR. SRI DAMODHAR DIWAKAR JATTI 

10  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0010 MR. SOURADIP SANTRA

11  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0111 MR. VIKASH KUMAR RAUSHAN

12  MTECH/PSE/2020/0371 MR. RAJPATI VAISHYA

13  MTECH/PSE/2020/0532 MR. GAURAV SINGH

14  MTECH/PSE/2020/0005 MR. DHANANJAY CHANDRAHAS AMTE 

15  MTECH/PSE/2020/0262 MS. SAUMYA SINGH

16  MTECH/PSE/2020/0121 MR. MALOY DAS

17  MTECH/PSE/2020/0364 MR. SUJEET KUMAR

18  MTECH/PSE/2020/0429 MR. SAGAR KUMAR

19  MTECH/PSE/2020/0126 MR. DHANRAJ GARG

20  MTECH/PSE/2020/0248 MS. KUNIKA VERMA

21  MTECH/PSE/2020/0384 MR. AVINASH KUMAR DAS

22  MTECH/PSE/2020/0230 MS. PRADNYA UTTAMRAO MOON

23  MTECH/PSE/2020/0353 MR. GIRISH VERMA

24  MTECH/PSE/2020/0047 MR. AMIT KUMAR SAHA

25  MTECH/PSE/2020/0023 MR. PABITRA KUMAR BARMAN

26  MTECH/PSE/2020/0113 MR. ABHINAV SINGH

27  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0017 MR. DEBASHISH SAHA

28  MTECH/PSE/2020/0140 MR. RAJU DALAI

29  MTECH/PSE/2020/0349 MR. JANGILI SANTHOSH

30  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0050 MR. OM PRAKASH

31  MTECH/PSE/2020/0033 MR. TRINESH KUMAR

32  MTECH/SUP/PSE/2020/0031 MR. PRIYANKA SARKAR

ST CATEGORY 
1  MTECH/PSE/2020/0010  MR. CH PRASANNA NAIK 

																																																													 	 	 	 Sd/‐	
         Asst.	Registrar	(Academics)	


